2016 & 2017 PROPOSED BUDGET - RECAP BY FUND TYPE

REVENUES

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
PORT AUTHORITY FUNDS
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS
CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
ENTERPRISE FUNDS
INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
AGENCY FUNDS

TRUST FUNDS

TOTALS

EXPENDITURES

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
PORT AUTHORITY FUNDS
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS
CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
ENTERPRISE FUNDS
INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
AGENCY FUNDS

TRUST FUNDS

TOTALS

Proposed 2016-2017 Fund Recap - CC Meeting 12-07-2015

2014 2015 2016 2017
ACTUAL ADOPTED ADOPTED ADOPTED
(19,787,895) (21,663,403) (25,244,628) (21,444,997)
(4,228,760) (2,352,834) (2,721,349) (2,410,896)
(655,690) (672,359) (494,294) (494,294)
(3,535,797) (3,319,824) (4,133,133) (4,062,469)
(6,908,128) (21,487,905) (23,030,448) (8,551,075)

(18,502,869)
(11,048,428)
(1,480,756)
(973,564)

(18,149,258)
(11,453,250)
(1,077,283)
(285,500)

(19,183,388)
(11,618,154)
(1,293,213)
(287,000)

(19,125,871)
(11,861,089)
(1,293,213)
(287,000)

(67,121,887)

(80,461,616)

(88,005,607)

(69,530,904)

18,127,156 20,297,751 25,244,628 21,368,203
3,693,815 3,029,696 3,466,283 2,773,736
1,332,517 624,490 453,394 459,779
1,223,184 3,074,185 3,268,412 3,939,744
6,158,633 21,512,905 12,646,893 14,714,026

23,259,147 22,462,444 22,587,216 22,699,248

10,549,692 11,446,446 12,047,251 11,943,810
1,539,118 1,094,959 1,374,816 1,374,816

146,670 133,000 148,000 132,500

66,029,932 83,675,876 81,236,893 79,405,862
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